
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
12 
5 

14 
6 

13 
2 
3 

Transponder 
12 
5 

14 
6 

13 
2 
3 

Name 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Ricardo Araujo 
Miguel Mourao 
Martim Matos 
Sergio Matos 
Vitor Rangel 
Eduardo Dias 

Class Best Tm 
48.043 
48.299 
48.846 
48.909 
48.917 
49.264 
50.278 

Diff 

0.256 
0.803 
0.866 
0.874 
1.221 
2.235 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
3 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Avg. Speed 
49,985 
51,359 
50,871 
49,422 
51,094 
50,400 
49,265 

Sorted on best lap time

Impresso: 03/07/2023 19:18:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
6 Prova TCK 17-06-2023 

Q2 

Qualificação iniciado em 19:43:01 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

17/06/2023 19:45 

Campera Karting


